
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTC 
1 
2 

 

TTD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Nr. 

117 
312 

14 
110 
427 

392 
136 

23 
65 

136 

119 
707 

612 
117 
13x 
14 
21 

Naam 

Jetty Hui 
Bill Phillips 
Jeffrey Bell 
Al Copeland 
Doug LaNasa 

Loi Chim 
Darren Darby 
Dale Lambert 
Rod Markovits 
Christopher Tuttell 

Doug Narby 
Troy delaHoussaye 

Dan Brown 
Vinnie Baratta 
Mistral Racing 
richard bankston 
Kevin Waterman 

Klasse 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Beste Td 

1:50.031 
1:54.501 

1:56.251 
1:56.563 
1:56.666 

2:01.961 
2:03.945 
2:08.840 

Verschil 

4.470 

0.312 
0.415 

1.984 
6.879 

Beste Snelheid 

89.975 
86.462 

- 
- 
- 

85.161 
84.933 
84.858 

- 
- 

- 
- 

81.173 
79.874 
76.839 

- 
- 

In Rnd 

2 
3 
0 
0 
0 

5 
3 
2 
0 
0 

0 
0 

5 
2 
3 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z51 
Pont iac Trans A m W S6 
Dodge Viper 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

BMW M3 
BMW m3 
BMW  M3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 
Ford GT350 

Acura Integra Type-R 
Scion FRS 
BMW 
mazda miata 
Ford M ustang FR500S 

Licence 

172130 
175236 
159323 
163362 
178469 

172129 
154276 
154409 
157336 
143069 

163746 
175311 

163318 
176591 

142388 
157067 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/7/2017 3:35:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola February 2017 

Sun Time Trial 

Sun TT Session #6 

Qualifying started at 14:32:56 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/5/2017 14:30 


